
Watershed Associations 
 
Within the Catskill Region: 
 Broadstreet Hollow Landowners Association        
     http://www.gcswcd.com/stream/broadstreet/landowners/  
 Stony Clove Creek Watershed Association 
    http://www.gcswcd.com/stream/stonyclove/watershedassociation/ 
 Rondout Watershed Council 
 
Near the Catskill Region: 
 Croton Watershed Clean Watershed Coalition, Inc.  http://www.newyorkwater.org/  
 Fishkill Creek Watershed Committee  http://www.fishkillcreekwatershed.org/ 
 Hudson River Watershed Alliance 
 Wallkill River Watershed Management Group  http://www.wallkillriver.org/  
 
Elsewhere in the northeast: 
 Blackleggs Creek Watershed Association  http://www.blackleggs.org/  
 Bronx River Alliance (NY)   http://www.bronxriver.org/  
 Charles River Watershed Association (MA)  http://www.crwa.org/index.html 
 Delaware River Basin Commission list of watershed associations     
      http://www.state.nj.us/drbc/watershedgroups.htm  
 Farmington River Watershed (MA, CT)  http://www.frwa.org/  
 Friends of the Mad River (VT)   http://www.friendsofthemadriver.org/  
 Friends of the Winnisooki River (VT)  http://www.winooskiriver.org/  
 Great Swamp Watershed Association (NJ)  http://www.greatswamp.org/   
 Ipswich River Watershed Association (MA)        
      http://www.ipswichriver.org/about/supporters.htm  
 Lamoille Watershed Association (VT)  http://lcbp.org/watersheds/lwa.htm  
 Lewis Creek Association (VT)   http://lcbp.org/watersheds/lca.htm  
 Missisiquoi River Basin Association (VT)        
      http://www.troutrivernetwork.org/mrba/index.html  
 Musconetcong Watershed Association (NJ)  http://www.musconetcong.org/  
 Mystic River Watershed Association (MA)  http://www.mysticriver.org/ 
 Nashua River Watershed Association (NH) http://www.nashuariverwatershed.org/ 
 Norwalk River Watershed Association (CT)  http://www.norwalkriver.org/  
 Pequannock River Coalition (NJ)  http://www.pequannockriver.org/  
 Pomeraug River Watershed Coalition (CT)  http://www.pomperaug.org/index.htm  
 South Branch Watershed Association (NJ)  http://www.sbwa.org/index.html  
 Various Massachusetts Associations (MA)  http://users.net1plus.com/tdriskell/rwa.html  
 Wissahickon Valley Watershed Association (PA)   http://www.wvwa.org/  


